2018	Pavement Maintenance Phase 1 - Bid Results														
	ults - 11/28/17 2:00 PM														
				G Bortolotto		O'Grady Paving		Graniterock		Goodfellow Top Grade		De Silva Gates		Granite Rock	
BID ITEM NO.	BID ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$111,033.93	\$111,033.93	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$298,000.00	\$298,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$485,693.00	\$485,693.00	\$212,000.00	\$212,000.00
2	Leveling Course -No. 4 Hot Mix Asphalt Type A	TN	4107	\$107.00	\$439,449.00	\$110.00	\$451,770.00	\$126.00		\$120.00		\$125.00	\$513,375.00	\$127.00	\$521,589.00
3	Hot Mix Asphalt, 1/2" Maximum Type A	TN	17694	\$97.00	\$1,716,318.00	\$90.00	\$1,592,460.00	\$86.00	\$1,521,684.00	\$90.25	\$1,596,883.50	\$90.00	\$1,592,460.00	\$127.00	\$2,247,138.00
	Pavement Fabric	SY	151575	\$1.53	\$231,909.75	\$1.55	\$234,941.25	\$1.40		\$1.65	\$250,098.75	\$1.32	\$200,079.00	\$1.65	\$250,098.75
5	Keycut A	LF	71018	\$2.00	\$142,036.00	\$2.00	\$142,036.00	\$2.00	\$142,036.00	\$1.80	\$127,832.40	\$3.00	\$213,054.00	\$3.35	\$237,910.30
	keycut B	LF	5750	\$5.00	\$28,750.00	\$7.00	\$40,250.00	\$4.00	\$23,000.00	\$13.00	\$74,750.00	\$10.00	\$57,500.00	\$3.35	\$19,262.50
	Dig Out 6" AC	SY	841	\$70.70	\$59,458.70	\$86.00	\$72,326.00	\$90.00	\$75,690.00	\$20.00	\$16,820.00	\$60.00	\$50,460.00	\$25.00	\$21,025.00
8	Adjust Survey Monument Cover to Finish Grade	EA	155	\$393.00	\$60,915.00	\$350.00	\$54,250.00	\$400.00	\$62,000.00	\$500.00	\$77,500.00	\$400.00	\$62,000.00	\$600.00	\$93,000.00
9	Lower Manhole Covers Prior to Cold Planing	EA	51	\$301.00	\$15,351.00	\$350.00	\$17,850.00	\$300.00	\$15,300.00	\$350.00	\$17,850.00	\$300.00	\$15,300.00	\$400.00	\$20,400.00
	Lower Cleanout / Water / Gas Valve Cover Prior to Cold Planing	EA	26	\$212.00	\$5,512.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$225.00	\$5,850.00		\$5,200.00	\$255.00	\$6,630.00
11	Adjust Manhole Covers to Finish Grade	EA	200	\$439.00	\$87,800.00	\$500.00	\$100,000.00	\$625.00	\$125,000.00	\$585.00	\$117,000.00	\$600.00	\$120,000.00	\$665.00	\$133,000.00
	Adjust Cleanout / Water / Gas Valve Cover to Finish Grade	EA	29	\$393.00	\$11,397.00	\$350.00	\$10,150.00			\$360.00	\$10,440.00		\$11,600.00	\$415.00	\$12,035.00
13	Install Blue RPM's @ Fire Hydrant	EA	48	\$11.00	\$528.00	\$11.00	\$528.00	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$12.00	\$576.00	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$480.00
	6" White Lines (Thermo)	LF	210	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$2.00		\$2.50	\$525.00		\$420.00	\$2.00	\$420.00
	12" White Hatch (Thermo)	LF	140	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$3.50		\$4.25	\$595.00	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$3.50	\$490.00
-	12" White Crosswalk/Limit Line (Thermo)	LF	1540	\$3.00	\$4,620.00	\$3.30	\$5,082.00	\$3.00		\$3.60	\$5,544.00	\$3.00	\$4,620.00	\$3.00	\$4,620.00
	12" Yellow Crosswalk (Thermo)	LF	300	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.50		\$4.20	\$1,260.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00
	24" White (Thermo)	LF	410	\$7.00	\$2,870.00	\$7.00	\$2,870.00	\$6.00	\$2,460.00	\$7.25	\$2,972.50	\$6.00	\$2,460.00	\$6.00	\$2,460.00
	24" Yellow (Thermo)	LF	210	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$7.25	\$1,522.50	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00
	Striping Detail # 22 (Thermo & Markers)	LF	5550	\$1.50	\$8,325.00	\$1.50	\$8,325.00	\$1.30		\$1.50	\$8,325.00		\$5,550.00	\$1.30	\$7,215.00
21	Striping Detail 38	LF	40	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$2.00		\$2.40	\$96.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00
	Striping Detail # 40A (Thermo)	LF	40	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$5.00		\$6.00	\$240.00		\$200.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
23	"Ahead Legend" Yellow (Pre-formed thermo)	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$350.00		\$425.00	\$1,275.00		\$1,050.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
24	"STOP" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA	39	\$390.00	\$15,210.00	\$350.00	\$13,650.00	\$270.00		\$325.00	\$12,675.00		\$11,700.00	\$270.00	\$10,530.00
25	"SLOW" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA	1	\$290.00	\$290.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$285.00	\$285.00
26	"SCHOOL" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA EA	1	\$390.00	\$390.00 \$290.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$375.00		\$450.00 \$330.00	\$450.00 \$330.00	\$400.00 \$300.00	\$400.00 \$300.00	\$375.00 \$275.00	\$375.00
27	"XING" Legned (Pre-formed Thermo)		11	\$290.00	\$2,629.00	\$400.00 \$330.00	\$400.00 \$3,630.00	\$275.00		\$330.00	\$330.00 \$2,750.00		\$300.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
28	"25" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo) "YIELD" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA EA	2	\$239.00 \$390.00	\$2,829.00	\$450.00	\$3,630.00	\$210.00 \$320.00		\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$300.00	<u>\$3,300.00</u> \$600.00	\$210.00	\$2,310.00 \$640.00
29	j (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
	"BUMP" Legend (Pre-formed Thermo) Green Bike Lane (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA SF	12	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$275.00		\$330.00	\$3,960.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$275.00	\$3,300.00
-		SF	1500	\$8.50	\$12,750.00	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$8.50	\$12,750.00	\$10.25	\$15,375.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$8.50	\$12,750.00
	Bike Rider Symbol Left Facing (Pre-formed white on		1	¢777.00	¢777.00	¢050.00	¢050.00	¢500.00	¢500.00	¢000.00	¢000.00	¢500.00	¢500.00	¢500.00	¢500.00
	green) Bike Bider Arrow (Pro Formed white on green)	EA	1	\$777.00	\$777.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00 \$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00
	Bike Rider Arrow (Pre-Formed white on green) Arrow Type III (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA	1	\$777.00 \$777.00	\$777.00 \$777.00	\$650.00 \$650.00	\$650.00 \$650.00	\$500.00		\$600.00 \$600.00			\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00 \$500.00
	Arrow Type III (Pre-formed Thermo) Arrow Type IV (Pre-formed Thermo)	EA EA	0	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$650.00 \$400.00	\$650.00	\$500.00 \$240.00		\$290.00	\$600.00 \$2,320.00	\$500.00 \$300.00	\$500.00 \$2,400.00	\$500.00 \$240.00	\$500.00 \$1,920.00
	Replace Traffic Signal Loops	EA	8 28	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00			\$290.00	\$2,320.00		\$2,400.00 \$8,400.00	\$240.00	\$1,920.00
	Remove/Install Speed Bump (Modified City detail 17-A		20							\$340.00					
	12' section) Type D HMA Dike	EA LF	150	\$7,777.77	\$54,444.39 \$2,250.00	\$11,000.00	\$77,000.00 \$2,250.00				\$77,000.00 \$2,100.00		\$49,000.00 \$4,500.00	\$6,966.60 \$23.00	\$48,766.20 \$3,450.00
	Type E HMA Dike	LF	780	\$15.00 \$11.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00 \$13.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00 \$10.00		\$14.00 \$10.00	\$2,100.00		<u>\$4,500.00</u> \$15,600.00	\$23.00	\$3,450.00
	Remove Existing 4" Shoulder/ Replace with 4" HMA	SF SF	3984	\$5.00	\$19,920.00	\$6.50	\$25,896.00			\$6.50	\$25,896.00		\$23,904.00		\$15,936.00
	Regrade Shoulder to drain Shoulder Backing	SF SF	300	\$11.00 \$5.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.00		\$5.60	\$1,680.00		\$1,500.00	\$2.35	\$705.00
42	Shoulder Dacking	51	1200	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00		\$2.25			\$3,600.00	\$4.20	\$5,040.00
				TOTAL	\$3,077,777.77	TOTAL	\$3,119,354.25	IOIL	\$3,186,437.00	TOTAL	\$3,353,271.65	TOTAL	\$3,489,765.00	TOTAL	\$3,918,315.75